
Polished

PCS TOT.SQM
1 1 1 260 140 2 3,64
2 6 5 285 143 2 20,38
7 12 6 290 143 2 24,88

13 22 10 292 143 2 41,76

23 32 10 294 143 2 42,04

33 42 10 294 143 2 42,04

43 52 10 292 143 2 41,76

53 56 4 290 143 2 16,59
57 58 2 280 143 2 8,01
59 60 2 288 138 2 7,95
61 61 1 282 125 2 3,53
62 62 1 230 115 2 2,65

Tot. Slabs 62 255,21
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